Position

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty

Full Time Faculty
Division Administrative
Assistant

Instructional Assistant
Full Time Faculty
Adjunct Instructor
Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Non Basic Skills Math Tutor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Department

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Total Wages

$160,402

$141,862

$137,701

$125,753

$122,194

$122,194

$112,322

$100,721

$98,380

$89,732

$80,644

$61,339

$52,621

$46,764

$16,036

$15,714

$10,507

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,815

$39,866

$33,072

$22,280

$32,728

$30,481

$34,471

$32,638

$32,856

$30,747

$30,878

$32,056

$14,287

$0

$2,416

$0

$0



Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Sea Tutor

Sea Tutor

Accounting Lab Tutor

Math Tutor

Sea Tutor

English Instructional Aide

Math Tutor

Adjunct Instructor

Sea Tutor

Sea Tutor

Sea Tutor

Math Tutor

Math Tutor

Sea Tutor

Sea Tutor

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

$8,560

$7,304

$3,400

$2,795

$2,585

$2,056

$1,403

$1,399

$1,343

$1,297

$1,275

$1,197

$969

$881

$763

$564

$455

$438

$1,263

$1,095

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Non Basic Skills Math Tutor
College Work Study-Student
Assistant

Sea Tutor

Non Basic Skills Math Tutor

Math Tutor

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

$353

$303

$185

$185

$57

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



