Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$160,402	\$39,815
Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$141,862	\$39,866
Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$137,701	\$33,072
Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$125,753	\$22,280
Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$122,194	\$32,728
Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$122,194	\$30,481
Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$112,322	\$34,471
Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$100,721	\$32,638
Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$98,380	\$32,856
Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$89,732	\$30,747
Division Administrative Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$80,644	\$30,878
Instructional Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$61,339	\$32,056
Full Time Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$52,621	\$14,287
Adjunct Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$46,764	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$16,036	\$2,416
Adjunct Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$15,714	\$0
Non Basic Skills Math Tutor		Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$10,507	\$0

Adjunct Instructor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$8,560	\$1,263
Adjunct Instructor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$7,304	\$1,095
Adjunct Instructor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$3,400	\$0
Sea Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,795	\$0
Sea Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,585	\$0
Accounting Lab Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$2,056	\$0
Math Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$1,403	\$0
Sea Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$1,399	\$0
English Instructional Aide	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$1,343	\$0
Math Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$1,297	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$1,275	\$0
Sea Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$1,197	\$0
Sea Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$969	\$0
Sea Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$881	\$0
Math Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$763	\$0
Math Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$564	\$0
Sea Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$455	\$0
Sea Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$438	\$0

Non Basic Skills Math Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$353	\$0
College Work Study-Student Assistant	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$303	\$0
Sea Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$185	\$0
Non Basic Skills Math Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$185	\$0
Math Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Mathematics	\$57	\$0